W McGill

Enrolment Services
3415 McTavish St.

Montreal, Quebec H3A 0C8

To Whom It May Concern,

February 16, 2024

Students who complete their program at the end of Fall 2023 (February 2024 graduates) or Winter 2024 (May 2024
graduates) will cross the stage at the Spring 2024 Convocation ceremonies to obtain their degrees from McGill University.

The Spring 2024 Convocation ceremonies will be held from Tuesday, May 28 to Wednesday, June 5, 2024, inclusive. The
breakdown of ceremonies by faculty/date is on McGill University's Convocation website.

CEREMONY

Health Sciences 'A' *
Health Sciences 'B' *
Management

Law and Music
Engineering
Education

Science 'A’

Science 'B' **
Arts'A’

Arts 'B'

Arts 'C’

Continuing Studies
Agricultural & Environmental Sciences 'A’

Agricultural & Environmental Sciences 'B'

DATE

Tuesday, May 28, 2024
Tuesday, May 28, 2024
Wednesday, May 29, 2024
Wednesday, May 29, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Friday, May 31, 2024
Friday, May 31, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024
Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Wednesday, June 5, 2024
Wednesday, June 5, 2024

TIME

10:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:30 PM

LOCATION

Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Downtown campus, Convocation Tent
Macdonald campus, Centennial Ballroom
Macdonald campus, Centennial Ballroom

Regards,

Hion Ngem

Gillian Nycum
Registrar and Executive Director



https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/convocation
http://www.mcgill.ca/graduation
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/health-sciences
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/health-sciences
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/management
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/law
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/music
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/engineering
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/education
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/science
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/science
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/arts-groupings
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/arts-groupings
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/arts-groupings
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/continuing-studies
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/agricultural-and-environmental-sciences
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/list-convocation-ceremonies/agricultural-and-environmental-sciences
https://www.mcgill.ca/graduation/spring-convocation-ceremonies

